

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 511 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

RAVI MANDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE (NOW UTTARKHAND)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 2345 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A.K.Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Jail Petition

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr Ashutosh Kr Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties have failed to file additional documents within the time granted by the Court.

No further steps required. Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |